

MRF Limited, Regd. Office: 114, Greams Road, Chennai - 600 006.

E-mail: mrfshare@mrfmail.com; Tel.: 044-28292777; Fax: 91-44-28295087

CIN: L25111TN1960PLC004306 W ebsite: www.mrftyres.com

071/SH/LSC/NSE/BSE/KGG/10

April 21, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza 5th Floor Plot No.C/1 G Block Bandra-

Kurla Complex Bandra [E]

Mumbai 400 051

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 023

Dear Sir,

### Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation about loss/misplacement of share certificates, the details of which is given below: -

Falia Na	Name of chambaldar(s)	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		No of
Folio No	Name of shareholder(s)	Nos.	From	То	Shares
K02163	Mr. BRIJNATH KHANDELWAL (DECD.,) Mr. AJIT KUMAR KHANDELWAL (CLAIMANT) (name changed to Ajit Khandelwal)	206568	2745826	2745851	26
	Total	A BELLEVIA		14 3 5 34	26
	Smt. PRAMILA VASANT GHATAGE (DECD.,) Mr. MOHAN VASANT GHATGE (CLAIMANT) Mr. SATISH VASANT GHATGE (CLAIMANT)	12161	631451	631470	20
G00313		182189	1404633 2611688	1404642 2611706	10 19
		63606	1976317	1976325	09
		146017	2154741	2154746	06
	Total				64
	Mrs. MEERA TUSHAR DESAI JOINTLY WITH Mr. NEELANG TUSHAR DESAI AND Mr. TUSHAR RAJENDRA DESAI	193597	1228271 2883384	1228289 2883414	19 31
		193598	1013111 1164133 2116700 2883204 2944040	1013128 1164151 2116715 2883205 2944051	18 19 16 02 12
D03568		193599	1164641 2883646	1164671 2883668	31 23
		193600	813261 1573395 1867726 2880958 2882535	813270 1573399 1867726 2880975 2882536	10 05 01 18 02
		193601	1161650 2880976	1161677 2880990	28 15
	Total				250

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For MRF LIMITED

Red. Karaya P.S.G.D.E NO-1001 DF. 14.03.28 Dr. AJIT KHANDELWAL



www.bnkcapital.com

14.03.23.

Date: 14.03.2023

To, The Officer In Charge, Karaya Police Station, Kolkata – 700019.

Sub: General Diary in respect of lost/misplaced 47 (Forty Seven) Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each (in physical form) in MRF Limited in the name of Late Brij Nath Khandelwal, son of Late B.L. Khandelwal.



(Ph.D. h.c)

Dear Sir,

I regret to inform you that I am unable to trace/have lost/misplaced 47 (Forty Seven) equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each in MRF Limited (in physical form) registered in the name of Late Brij Nath Khandelwal from my possession at Mayfair Road, 2, Palm Avenue, Kolkata- 700019. Despite extensive search at my end, I failed to locate the same till date. Hence, I do hereby request you to record an entry in the General Diary.

The details of the lost 47 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each are as follows:

		Total	47
	148449	2191891 - 2191899	09
	206568	2745826 - 2745851	26
K02163	67013	2052942 - 2052953	12
Folio No.	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

(Dr. Ajit Khandelwal)

Son of Late Radhey Shyam Khandelwal 2, Palm Avenue, Kolkata-700019.

Mobile: 9831005413

Email: ak@bnkcapital.com

Encl: As above

Mayfair Tower, 2, Palm Avenue, Kolkata-700019, (India), E-mail : ak@bnkcapital.com Tel. : +91-33-22810560/61/62, +91-33-46022160/61/62/63, Resi : +91-33-22832944

REGISTRATION OF LOST PROPERTY(हरवलेल्या मालमत्तेचा नोंदणी

Lost Property Registration Number (हरवलेल्या मालमत्तेचा .0563/2023

District

ക്രലവാ

Date (तारीक): 07/04/2023

**Police Station** 

शाह्पूरी

1.GD/SD/DD Number (ठाणे दैनंदिनी/एसडी/डीडी क्र.) 039

2.Date & Time of Property missing (मालमत्ता हरवल्याची तारीख 04/04/2023

13:10 घंटे

3. Place from where Property is reported missing(मालमत्ता हरवलेलं ठिकाण) :

कावळा नाका परिसरात

4. Property Category (मालमत्तेचा

Cultural Property (सांस्कृतिक मालमत्ता)

Coin and Currency (नाणे आणि

Document Details (दस्तऐवज तपशील)

- 1 a)Type of Document (दस्तावेज का इतर कोणतीही कागदपत्रे
  - b Document No./Property identification(If any) (दस्तऐवज क्रमांक / मालमत्ता ओळख शेअर्स
  - c) Estimated Value( Lost/Stolen/Involved) (In INR) (अंदाजीत (हरवलेले मूल्य) (रूपयात)) :
  - d File uploaded(अपलोड केलेली फाईल) नहीं

Electrical/Electronic item Details (इलेक्ट्रिकल/इलेक्ट्रॉनिक वस्तू तपशील)

jewellery (दागिने)

Other Property (इतर संपत्ति)

- 5. Details of the complainant (तक्रारदाराचा तपशील)
- a)Name (नाव) मोहन वसंत घाटगे

b Gender (लिंग) पुरुष

.c) Age (वय) :

d Occupation

e)Relation type (नात्याचा वडील

- f) Relative name (नातेवाईकाचे वसंत घाटगे
- g Mobile No. (मोबाइल

S.No.(अ.क्र.)

Mobile No. (मोबाइल क्र.)

h Address (पत्ता)

S.No.(अ.क्र.)	Address Type(पत्याचा प्रकार )	Address(पत्ता)	
1		शाहुपुरी कोल्हापुर,शाहुपूरी,कोल्हापुर,महाराष्ट्र,भारत	
2		शाहुपुरी कोल्हापुर,शाहुपूरी,कोल्हापुर,महाराष्ट्र,भारत	

- 6. Details of enquiry officer (अधिका-याचा तपशील)
- a)Name of EO (चौकशी अधिका-याचे dharmendra tanaji bagade

b Rank (पद) HC (Head Constable)

- c) Expected date to complete the enquiry (चौकशी पूर्ण करण्याची अपेक्षित
- d Remarks (शेरा) :

सदरवेळी अर्जदार मोहन वसंत घाटगे रा. शाहुपुरी कोल्हापुर मोनं 9607978611यांचे दि.04/01/2023रोजी दुपारी 03.10वा कावळा नांका परिसरात MRFLTD 1) शेअर्स सटींफिकेट 1216120शेअर्स 2) शेअर्स सटींफिकेट 182189 10 शेअर्स 3)शेअर्स सटींफिकेट 182189 19 शेअर्स 4) शेअर्स सटींफिकेट 63606 9 शेअर्स , 5)शेअर्स सटींफिकेट 146017 6 शेअर्स असे यहाळ झालेबाबत स्वयंघोषनापत्र लिहुन अर्ज सादरकेलेने दाखला दिला. \*

i







**Greater Mumbai Police** 

In Respect of Articles Lost in Mumbai City.

Police Station / पोलीस ठाणे : Gamdevi

Date / तारीख:22/02/2023 04:57:24

Lost Report No.: 17012-2023

## Complaint Details / तक्रार तपशील:-

Full Name / पूर्ण नाव Contact Number / संपर्क क्रमांक E-mail ID / ई-मेल आयडी Address / पत्ता Article Type / लेख प्रकार

Article Description / लेख वर्णन

Address of Lost / Found Article / हरवलेले/सापडलेले दस्तऐवजचे स्थान

Date And Time of Lost / गमावलेली तारीख आणि वेळ

:MEERA TUSHAR DESAI

:9820361223

:meeratdesai@gmail.com

:53jPUSHPAK APARTMENT31ALTAMOUNT ROADMUMBAI

Other Documents

59 SHARES OF MRF LTD, S.NO DIST NO SHARES CERTIFICATE NO1)  $\frac{12282711228289}{11641331164151} \underbrace{\frac{19193597}{1921167002116715}} \underbrace{\frac{29440402944051}{29440402944051}} \underbrace{\frac{12311646411164671}{12311646411164671}} \underbrace{\frac{193598}{29836462883668}} \underbrace{\frac{193598}{23177}} \underbrace{\frac{193598}{193598}} \underbrace{\frac{193598}{193598}}$ 

:53PUSHPAK APARTMENT31ALTAMOUNT ROADMUMBALALTAMOUNT ROAD MUMBAI, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400026

:22062017 1648

### Note:

1. This is a digitally signed document and requires no signatureas per IT Act 2008.

2. If required approach the concerned Police Station for Police Stamp/Signature.

3. This application is for lodging report of Articles Lost in Mumbai

4. Authority issuing duplicate document/article may obtain proof of identity.

Mumbai Police

DS Brihan Digitally signed by DS Brihan Mumbai Police Date: 22/02/2023

04:57:24

### Disclaimer:

- 1. Report lodged with this application is not a subject matter of enquiry/investigation.
- 2. In case loss is due to theft or any other crime, contact nearest police station.

3. False report to police is a punishable offence as per IPC & IT Act.

Issued By: Greater Mumbai Police





# **Greater Mumbai Police**

Date / तारीख:17/03/2023 03:37:31

Lost Report No.: 23670-2023

In Respect of Articles Lost in Mumbai City.

Police Station / पोलीस ठाणे : Gamdevi

## Complaint Details / तक्रार तपशील:-

Full Name / पूर्ण नाव

Contact Number / संपर्क क्रमांक

E-mail ID / ई-मेल आयडी

Address / पत्ता

Article Type / लेख प्रकार

Article Description / लेख वर्णन

Address of Lost / Found Article / हरवलेले/सापडलेले

दस्तऐवजचे स्थान

Date And Time of Lost / गमावलेली तारीख आणि वेळ

:MEERA TUSHAR DESAI

:9820361223

:meeratdesai@gmail.com

:53PUSHPAK APARTMENT 31ALTAMOUNT ROADMUMBAI

:Other Documents

:2 SHARES LOST MRF LTD.DISTINCTIVE NO CERTIFICATE NO

SHARES28832042883205 193598 2

:53PUSHPAK APARTMENT,31ALTAMOUNT ROAD,Mumbai,Maharashtra,400026

:22082017 1701

1. This is a digitally signed document and requires no signatureas per IT Act 2008.

2. If required approach the concerned Police Station for Police Stamp/Signature.

3. This application is for lodging report of Articles Lost in Mumbai

4. Authority issuing duplicate document/article may obtain proof of identity.

DS Brihan Digitally signed by DS Brihan

Mumbai Police

Mumbai Police Date: 17/03/2023

03:37:31

### Disclaimer:

- 1. Report lodged with this application is not a subject matter of enquiry/investigation.
- 2. In case loss is due to theft or any other crime, contact nearest police station.

3. False report to police is a punishable offence as per IPC & IT Act.

Issued By: Greater Mumbai Police

2/22/23, 5:10 PM







In Respect of Articles Lost in Mumbai City.

Police Station / पोलीस ठाणे : Gamdevi

Date / तारीख:22/02/2023 05:09:57

Lost Report No.: 17018-2023

### Complaint Details / तक्रार तपशील:-

Full Name / पूर्ण नाव Contact Number / संपर्क क्रमांक E-mail ID / ई-मेल आयडी

Address / पत्ता

Article Type / लेख प्रकार

Article Description / लेख वर्णन

Address of Lost / Found Article / हरवलेले/सापडलेले दस्तऐवजचे स्थान

Date And Time of Lost / गमावलेली तारीख आणि वेळ

:MEERA TUSHAR DESAI

:9820361223

:meeratdesai@gmail.com

:53PUSHPAK APARTMENT31ALTAMOUNT ROAD MUMBAI

:79 SHARES OFMRF LTD,S.N DISTINCTIVE NO SHARES CERTIFICATE NO1 813261813270 10 193600 15733951573399 5 18677261867726 143 (00 28809582880975 18 28825352882536 22 11616501161677 28 28809762880990 15 79 Cext. No. 19 360 1

:53PUSHPAK APARTMENT 31ALTAMOUNT ROAD,31ALTAMOUNT

ROAD, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400026

:22082017 1701

### Note:

1. This is a digitally signed document and requires no signatureas per IT Act 2008.

2. If required approach the concerned Police Station for Police Stamp/Signature.

3. This application is for lodging report of Articles Lost in Mumbai

4. Authority issuing duplicate document/article may obtain proof of identity.

Mumbai Police

DS Brihan Digitally signed by DS Brihan Mumbai Police Date: 22/02/2023 05:09:57

### Disclaimer:

1. Report lodged with this application is not a subject matter of enquiry/investigation.

2. In case loss is due to theft or any other crime, contact nearest police station.

3. False report to police is a punishable offence as per IPC & IT Act.

Issued By: Greater Mumbai Police